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Nom

KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
ELTER B&G
GUIR Francois
MATHIA Edouard
ELTER B&G
KIRCH Bernard
GUIR Francois
ZIRN René
GUIR Frangois
ELTER B&G
GUIRFMB
HECTOR Maxime
GUIR Francois
MATHIA Edouard
GUIR Frangois
KIRCH Bernard
GUIRFMB
KOCH Michel
KIRCH Bernard
ZIRN René
KIRCH Bernard
HECTOR Maxime
GUIR Francois
ELTER B&G
GUIR Frangois
HECTOR Maxime
GUIR Francois
GUIR Frangois
DE STASIO
GUIRFMB
GUIRFMB
GUIR Frangois
GUIRFMB
GUIR Francois
KIRCH Bernard
ELTER B&G
ZIMMERMANN
KOCH Michel
MULLER Henri
GUIR Francois
GUIR Frangois
KIRCH Bernard
KIRCH Bernard
GUIRFMB
ELTER B&G
KOCH Michel
GUIRFMB
CHRISTOPHE
MATHIA Edouard
GUIR Francois
GUIR Frangois
GUIRFMB
GUIRFMB
KOCH Michel
CHRISTOPHE
GUIRFMB
HECTOR Maxime
ZIRN René
GUIR Frangois

R06 MEST 07 AS FOND

Pigeon

0440236-13
0344453-11
0436284-13
0428035-13
0432733-13
0436269-13
0428350-13
0498323-12
0298149-13
0349025-11
0412926-12
0347212-11
0344180-11
0122956-09
0060317-14
0416242-12
0122421-09
0347220-11
0089170-10
0068743-14
0298152-13
0428387-13
0064871-14
0122929-09
0436292-13
0428075-13
0436333-13
0498341-12
0347142-11
0428415-13
0516934-10
0097733-10
0416063-12
0500957-12
0416058-12
0428341-13
0436293-13
0436307-13
0089132-10
0336624-11
0349003-11
0416028-12
0428395-13
0428377-13
0347241-11
0412925-12
0414354-12
0428122-13
0343555-11
0060323-14
0416092-12
0416012-12
0428129-13
0416167-12
0440293-13
0090381-10
0416221-12
0065365-14
0436112-13
0428256-13

Px

PR RPRPPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPNNNRNNNRNNRNRNNRNNNRNNNRNRNNNNRNNNNRNNNRNNNNNMNNNNNRNONNRNONNNNDNDWWWWOWWWWWWWWW W

MEST AS PIGEON FOND

Pts

1962.13
1940.96
1932.76
1932.28
1921.76
1914.94
1912.76
1908.51
1905.03
1904.1
1903.49
1873.4
1864.99
1855.5
1378
1330.79
1327.74
1318.19
1315.07
1306.97
1298.96
1294.1
1291.38
1283.98
1282.22
1275.8
1274.83
1270.08
1266.32
1260.73
1256.47
1254.02
1253.07
1249.81
1240.95
1231.78
1212.47
1187.9
1186.18
1182.08
1175.47
1169.93
1151.88
1149.85
1118.62
1113.56
1109.47
729.08
727.44
724.16
722.52
719.25
714.33
712.69
709.41
707.77
702.85
697.93
694.66
693.02

Enlogement

DIEBLING
DIEBLING
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
HOMBOURG
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
HOMBOURG
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
DIEBLING
HOMBOURG
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
HOMBOURG
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

R06 MEST 07 AS FOND

Nom

GUIR Frangois
GUIR Frangois
KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
GUIRFMB
DE STASIO
GUIRFMB
GUIR Frangois
KOCH Michel
GUIR Francois
ZIRN Charles
HRIBERNIK
GUIRFMB
KIRCH Bernard
ZIRN René
ZIRN René
ZIRN René
GUIRFMB
GUIR Frangois
ZIRN René
GUIR Frangois
ZIRN Charles
GUIR Francois
KOCH Michel
GUIRFMB
GUIRFMB
KOCH Michel
ZIRN Charles
GUIR Frangois
ZIRN René
GUIR Frangois
GUIR Frangois
ZIRN René
GUIRFMB
GUIR Frangois
ZIRN René
ZIRN René
KOCH Michel
ZIRN Charles
KOCH Michel

Pigeon

0347139-11
0347146-11
0440291-13
0440231-13
0416122-12
0415778-12
0347248-11
0349023-11
0381441-08
0498324-12
0413241-12
0089919-10
0428146-13
0428389-13
0065282-14
0436143-13
0436182-13
0347204-11
0416001-12
0065305-14
0498329-12
0436105-13
0428061-13
0063048-14
0428110-13
0347322-11
0063027-14
0343710-11
0349004-11
0065285-14
0347256-11
0428053-13
0436149-13
0428147-13
0428089-13
0065286-14
0379668-08
0063079-14
0436080-13
0414355-12

Px
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Pts

689.74
683.18
679.9
678.26
676.62
673.34
671.7
670.07
666.79
661.87
661.28
660.23
658.59
657.83
656.97
656.1
655.24
653.67
653.52
652.66
650.93
650.07
648.75
647.48
646.62
645.48
644.03
643.17
642.2
640.59
640.56
639.16
638.92
638.86
638
637.14
636.28
635.41
633.69
632.83

Enlogement

CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
HOMBOURG
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
DIEBLING
FAULQUEMONT
DIEBLING

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST



